Code Description Volume Unit Rate
01.20HD.GY.4 HD Conduit 20 x4m Grey 1350 $3.99
01.20HD.O.4.E HD Conduit 20 x4m Orange E 1220 $3.99
01.25HD.GY.4.P HD Conduit 25 x4m Grey P 250 $6.99
01.25HD.O.4.E HD Conduit 25 x4m Orange E 1382 $6.99
01.32HD.GY.4.E HD Conduit 32 x4m Grey E 4665 $7.99
01.32HD.GY.4.P HD Conduit 32 x4m Grey P 94 $7.99
01.40HD.GY.4 HD Conduit 40 x4m Grey 178 $9.99
01.40HD.GY.4.E HD Conduit 40 x4m Grey E 1527 $9.99
01.40HD.O.4 HD Conduit 40 x4m Orange 190 $9.99
01.50HD.GY.4 HD Conduit 50 x4m Grey 375 $14.99
01.50HD.O.4.E HD Conduit 50 x4m Orange E 404 $14.99
100.50.6 PVC Pipe for DWV SCJ 299 $18.99
SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE
Conduit/DWV Pipe
Contact us: www.solo.co.nz | 0800 765 675 | customerservice@solo.co.nz

Page 10 of 48, EF Fittings
EFE.75.90 PE E/F Elbow SDR11/SDR17 18 $25.33
EFR.110.90 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 54 $16.39
EFR.125.90 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 21 $32.64
EFR.160.110 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 12 $66.01
EFR.32.20 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 83 $2.82
EFR.32.25 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 95 $4.72
EFR.40.32 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 188 $6.22
EFR.50.32 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 100 $6.48
EFR.50.40 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 217 $5.83
EFR.63.32 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 607 $7.72
EFR.63.40 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 108 $10.53
EFR.63.50 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 104 $10.64
EFR.75.63 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 32 $20.16
EFR.90.63 PE E/F Reducer SDR11 67 $12.94
EFS.110.90 PE 90Deg E/F Saddle 15 $44.08
EFS.125.63U
PE 90Deg E/F Saddle With
Underpart
13 $38.28
EFS.160.63U
PE 90Deg E/F Saddle With
Underpart
9 $41.19
EFS.180.110 PE 90Deg E/F Saddle 20 $162.83
EFS.200.63U
PE 90Deg E/F Saddle With
Underpart
11 $51.84
EFS.250.63 EF Saddle PE100 250 x 63 3 $43.33
EFS.450.125 EF Saddle PE100 450 x 125 1 $571.30
EFS.630.315 EF SADDLE BLK 630 X 315MM 2 $3,718.97
EFS.90.50 90X50 Degree EF saddle 10 $43.62
EFT.110 110 PE E/F Tee SDR11 47 $52.17
EFT.160 160 PE E/F Tee SDR11 26 $70.36
EFT.180 180 PE E/F Tee SDR11 13 $97.62
EFT.20 20 PE E/F Tee SDR11 135 $9.63
EFT.200 200 PE E/F Tee SDR11 13 $255.97
EFT.225 225 PE E/F Tee SDR11 8 $305.47
EFT.25 25 PE E/F Tee SDR11 129 $10.57
EFT.250 250 PE E/F Tee SDR11 20 $330.53
Page 11 of 48, EF Fittings
EFT.32 32 PE E/F Tee SDR11 100 $10.83
EFT.40 40 PE E/F Tee SDR11 143 $12.02
EFT.50 50 PE E/F Tee SDR11 81 $13.89
EFT.63 63 PE E/F Tee SDR11 95 $16.03
EFT.75 75 PE E/F Tee SDR11 56 $27.59
EFT.90 90 PE E/F Tee SDR11 33 $33.25
EFTT.110.32U
110 32 PE 90Deg E/F Tapping
Tee With Underpart SDR11
57 $41.53

1.5 Inch PE Male Transition For
PE 50mm Bsp
4 $14.08
PE50.1.5INCHBSP.FSS
1.5 Inch S/S 316 Female
Transition for PE 50mm BSP
20 $51.04
PE50.1.5INCHBSP.MSS
1.5 Inch S/S 316 Male
Transition for PE 50mm BSP
19 $44.76
PE1227.1000
1000 Galv Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
6 $872.80
PE1223.110.63 110 63 PE Reducer SDR 346 $9.66
PE1223.110.75 110 75 PE Reducer SDR 6 $26.09
PE1223.110.90E
110 90 PE Extended Leg
Reducer SDR11
3 $46.15

110 PE Extended Leg Tee For
Drainage SDR17 Moulded
66 $36.52
PE1204.110E
110 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR11
18 $26.22
PE1227.110SS
110 S/S 316 Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
20 $72.09
PE1227.1200
1200 Galv Backing Ring 4087
Pn16
3 $2,178.91
PE1223.125.110 125 110 PE Reducer SDR 31 $15.33
PE1223.125.63 125 63 PE Reducer SDR 2 $16.56
PE1223.125.75 125 75 PE Reducer SDR 10 $15.50
PE1223.125.90E
125 90 PE Extended Leg
Reducer SDR11
29 $16.61
PE1223.125.90 125 90 PE Reducer SDR 56 $18.49
PE1204.125.90E
125 90 PE Reducing Tee Long
Leg SDR11
60 $33.64

SDR11
22 $19.99
Page 18 of 48, PE Fittings
PE1226.125E.17
125 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR17
160 $11.62
PE1204.125E
125 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR11
27 $60.09
PE604.125E
125 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR17 Moulded
32 $51.39
PE1223.140.110 140 110 PE Reducer SDR 1 $24.15
PE1227.140
140 Galv Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
81 $26.04

140 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR11
19 $55.89
PE1227.140SS
140 S/S 316 Backing Ring
Table D/E Pn16
15 $77.66
PE604.160.110E
160 110 PE Ext Leg Tee For
Drainage SDR17 Moulded
7 $48.48
PE1223.160.110E
160 110 PE Extended Leg
Reducer SDR11
24 $31.91
PE1223.160.110 160 110 PE Reducer SDR 1 $23.12
PE1204.160.110I
160 110 PE Reducing Tee
SDR11
5 $81.10

160 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR11
85 $19.00
PE1226.160E.17
160 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR17
80 $18.06
PE1204.160E
160 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR11
19 $74.18
PE604.160E
160 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR17 Moulded
18 $64.66
PE1204.160 160 PE Tee SDR11 Moulded 16 $80.76
PEPH160.SDR11 160 Pulling Head 7 $128.34
PE1227.160SS
160 S/S 316 Backing Ring
Table D/E Pn16
11 $114.57
PE1223.180.125E
180 125 PE Extended Leg
Reducer SDR
26 $45.03
PE1204.180.125E
180 125 PE Reducing Tee
Extended Leg SDR11
46 $131.22
PE1223.180.160E
180 160 PE Extended Leg
Reducer SDR
15 $34.02
PE1223.180.63 180 63 PE Reducer SDR 3 $99.52
PE1204.180.90E
180 90 PE Reducing Tee
Extended Leg SDR11
24 $136.57

180 PE End Cap Extended Leg
SDR11
9 $32.47
PE1226.180E.11
180 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR11
286 $32.72
PE1226.180E.17
180 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR17
176 $24.79
PE1204.180E
180 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR11
18 $87.31
PE1204.180HYD 180 PE Hydrant Tee SDR11 6 $292.21
PE63.2INCHBSP.F
2 Inch Brass Female Adapter
For PE 63mm Bsp
32 $33.49
PE63.2INCHBSP.M
2 Inch Brass Male Adapter For
PE 63mm Bsp
214 $62.99
PE1223.200.110E
200 110 PE Extended Leg
Reducer SDR11
7 $44.72
PE1223.200.110 200 110 PE Reducer SDR 3 $51.41
PE1204.200.110I
200 110 PE Reducing Tee
SDR11
3 $172.50
PE604.200.110.17
200 110 PE Reducing Tee
SDR17
2 $143.75
PE1223.200.160 200 160 PE Reducer SDR 1 $34.16
PE1223.200.180 200 180 PE Reducer SDR 1 $205.74
PE1227.200N
200 Nylon Coated Steel
Backing Ring Table D/E Pn16
33 $46.93

200 PE End Cap Extended
Leg SDR11
41 $44.09
PE1226.200E.11
200 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR11
39 $40.05
PE1226.200E.17
200 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR17
45 $31.64
PE604.200E
200 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR17 Moulded
4 $120.36
PEPH200.SDR11 200 Pulling Head 2 $189.82
PE1227.200SS
200 S/S 316 Backing Ring
Table D/E Pn16
21 $280.62
PE1223.225.160 225 160 PE Reducer SDR 2 $44.85
PE1223.225.180E
225 180 PE Extended Leg
Reducer SDR11
6 $95.72
PE1223.225.200 225 200 PE Reducer SDR 19 $44.85
PE1227.225
225 Galv Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
94 $41.65

Flange SDR17
195 $31.52
PE1204.225E
225 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR11
7 $158.91
PE604.225E
225 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR17 Moulded
3 $150.21
PEMCA.225
225 PE Manhole Connector
Auckland City
7 $89.80
Page 22 of 48, PE Fittings
PEPH225.SDR11 225 Pulling Head 1 $325.83
PE1227.225SS
225 S/S 316 Backing Ring
Table D Pn16
28 $205.19
SRG250.200 250 200 Galv Slim Ring 20 $24.91
MP250.200 250 200 Mill Pro Stub Flange 290 $76.36
SRN250.200FFF
250 200 Nylon Full Face
Flange
48 $38.34
SRN250.200
250 200 Nylon Slim Ring 4087
Pn16
241 $57.57
PE1223.250.200E
250 200 PE Extended Leg
Reducer SDR11
4 $65.71
PE1223.250.200 250 200 PE Reducer SDR 1 $48.30
SRSS250.200 250 200 SS Slim Ring Pn16 32 $143.08
PE1223.250.225E
250 225 PE Extended Leg
Reducer SDR11
21 $105.44
EFS.250.90 250 90 90Deg E/F Saddle 10 $505.68
PE1204.250.90E
250 90 PE Reducing Tee
Extended Leg SDR11
8 $164.40

250 PE End Cap Extended
Leg SDR11
56 $73.76
PE1226.250E.11
250 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR11
56 $63.09
PE1226.250E.17
250 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR17
153 $56.94
PE604.250E
250 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR17 Moulded
6 $0.00
PE1204.250HYD 250 PE Hydrant Tee SDR11 1 $320.51
PEMCW.250
250 PE Manhole Connector
Watercare
9 $261.24
PE1226.250.200FFF
250 PE Slim Flange For 200
Pn16 Full Face Flange
15 $265.98
PE604.250.17 250 PE Tee SDR17 Moulded 10 $223.54
PE1227.280D
280 Galv Backing Ring Table
D Pn16
77 $67.49

3/4 Inch Brass Male Adapter
For PE 25mm Bsp
55 $17.07
PE1204.315.110
315 110 PE Reducing Tee
Extended Leg SDR11
8 $597.71
PE604.315.160.17LS
315 160 PE Reducing Tee
SDR17 Moulded
6 $171.70
PE604.315.225.17LS
315 225 PE Reducing Tee
SDR17 Moulded
3 $263.35
SRG315.250 315 250 Galv Slim Ring 15 $38.59
SRN315.250 315 250 Nylon Slim Ring 152 $74.25
PE1223.315.250E
315 250 PE Extended Leg
Reducer SDR11
3 $145.79

315 PE Reducing Slim Flange
For 250 PN16
6 $636.04
PE1227.315SS
315 S/S 316 Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
13 $286.46
PE604.355.200.17LS
355 200 PE Reducing Tee
SDR17 Moulded
3 $249.55
PE604.355.250.17LS
355 250 PE Reducing Tee
SDR17 Moulded
4 $360.17
SRG355.315 355 315 Galv Slim Ring 18 $54.41
PE1227.355
355 Galv Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
159 $134.15
PE1227.355N
355 Nylon Coated Steel
Backing Ring Table D/E Pn16
23 $124.72
PE1226.355.11
355 PE Buttweld Stub Flange
SDR11
12 $119.10
PE1230.355
355 PE Buttwelding End Cap
SDR11
4 $318.40
PE1226.355E
355 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR11
24 $186.17
PE1204.355HYD 355 PE Hydrant Tee SDR11 4 $779.75
PEMCW.355
355 PE Manhole Connector
Watercare
2 $545.32
PE604.355.17 355 PE Tee SDR17 Moulded 13 $387.00
PE1227.375
375 Galv Backing Ring 4087
Pn16
10 $162.21

40 PE End Cap Extended Leg
SDR11
44 $1.93
PE604.400.200.17LS
400 200 PE Reducing Tee
SDR17 Moulded
3 $318.55
PE1204.400.250.11LS
400 250 PE Reducing Tee
SDR11 Moulded
6 $505.56
PE604.400.315.17LS
400 315 PE Reducing Tee
SDR17 Moulded
2 $505.56
SRN400.350 400 350 Nylon Slim Ring 22 $155.31
SRG400.375 400 375 Galv Slim Ring 7 $132.50
PE1227.400
400 Galv Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
33 $201.74
PE1227.400N
400 Nylon Coated Steel
Backing Ring Table D/E Pn16
6 $178.93
PE1226.400.350
400 PE Slim Flange For 350
PN12
3 $475.81
PE1204.400 400 PE Tee SDR11 Moulded 2 $883.21
PE604.400.17 400 PE Tee SDR17 Moulded 6 $488.58
PEPH400.SDR11 400 Pulling Head 1 $747.50
SRN450.400 450 400 Nylon Slim Ring 125 $198.32
PE1227.450D
450 Galv Backing Ring Table
D Pn16
27 $114.84

SDR11
36 $161.38
Page 27 of 48, PE Fittings
PE1226.450.17
450 PE Buttweld Stub Flange
SDR17
43 $132.03
PEMCW.450
450 PE Manhole Connector
Watercare
1 $1,368.50
PE1204.450E
450 PE Tee Extended Leg
SDR11 Moulded
3 $1,159.58
PE604.450.17 450 PE Tee SDR17 Moulded 4 $789.46
PE1227.450DSS
450 S/S 316 Backing Ring
Table D Pn16
10 $900.68
PE1227.450ESS
450 S/S 316 Backing Ring
Table E Pn16
40 $1,322.85
PE1230.50E
50 PE End Cap Extended Leg
SDR11
6 $5.32
PE1226.50E.11
50 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR11
20 $5.19
PE1204.50E
50 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR11
166 $9.88
SRN500.450 500 450 Nylon Slim Ring 11 $205.30
PE1227.500
500 Galv Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
3 $252.53
PE500.GREEN.CAP
500 Green PE End Cap
Moulded
18 $27.29
PE1227.500N
500 Nylon Coated Steel
Backing Ring Table D/E Pn16
12 $392.42
PE1226.500
500 PE Buttweld Stub Flange
SDR11
46 $183.70
PE1226.500.17
500 PE Buttweld Stub Flange
SDR17
19 $149.27
PE1226.500.450
500 PE Slim Flange For 450
PN12
5 $682.57
PE1204.500 500 PE Tee SDR11 Moulded 7 $2,094.01
PE604.500.17 500 PE Tee SDR17 Moulded 10 $1,215.99
SRN560.500 560 500 Nylon Slim Ring 6 $335.42
PE1227.560
560 Galv Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
13 $289.19
Page 28 of 48, PE Fittings
PE1226.560
560 PE Buttweld Stub Flange
SDR11
12 $332.27
PE1226.560.17
560 PE Buttweld Stub Flange
SDR17
3 $195.50
PE604.560.17 560 PE Tee SDR17 Moulded 5 $1,371.63
PE1227.63
63 Galv Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
349 $7.89
PE1227.63N
63 Nylon Coated Steel
Backing Ring 4087 Pn16
138 $7.23
PE1230.63E
63 PE End Cap Extended Leg
SDR11
1 $3.01
PE1226.63E.11
63 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR11
108 $5.95
PE1226.63E.17
63 PE Extended Leg Stub
Flange SDR17
82 $6.15
PE604.63E
63 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR17 Moulded
1 $9.13
PE1204.63 63 PE Tee SDR11 Moulded 493 $14.54
PE1227.63SS
63 S/S 316 Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
57 $34.21
SRN630.560 630 560 Nylon Slim Ring 9 $357.13
PE1227.630
630 Galv Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
8 $327.75

62 $10.61
Page 29 of 48, PE Fittings
PE604.75E
75 PE Extended Leg Tee
SDR17 Moulded
50 $9.64
PE1227.75SS
75 S/S 316 Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
19 $36.73
PE75.2.5INCHBSP.F 75 x 2.5" female BSP transition 6 $78.47
PE1227.800
800 Galv Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
3 $621.85
PE1223.90.63 90 63 PE Reducer SDR 11 $12.39
PE1227.90
90 Galv Backing Ring Table
D/E Pn16
110 $9.95
PE1227.90HYD 90 Galv Hydrant Backing Ring 34 $14.35
PE1227.90N
90 Nylon Coated Steel
Backing Ring 4087 Pn16
70 $15.27

5 $780.59
PE1227.900SS
900 S/S 316 Backing Ring
4087 Pn16
3 $2,571.96
CUSTBOMEPDMPW3.
2- 1200
Custom Made 3.2mm Thick
Black EPDM Potable Water
Rubber Gasket
5 $324.65
PE20.05INCHBSP.MSS
Half Inch S/S 316 Male
Transition For PE 20mm Bsp
28 $17.79
MPPE1223.125.63E Pe 125/63mm  Reducer Bu 240 $17.25
MPPE1223.180.63E Pe 180/63mm Reducer Bu 240 $51.75
MPPE1223.180.90E Pe 180/90mm Reducer Bu 67 $49.45
MPPE1223.250.125E Pe 250/125mm Reducer Bu 97 $82.80
MPPE1204.315.90E
Pe 315.90 Red Tee Long Leg
SDR11 Bu
19 $437.00
MPPE1223.315.180E Pe 315/180mm Reducer Bu 57 $104.65
MPPE1230.50E
Pe 50mm Ext Leg End Cap
SDR11
181 $2.30

1 $351.79
PE601.180.90
180 PE 90Deg 2 Segment
Bend For Drainage SDR17
1 $103.09
PE601.90.45
90 PE 45Deg 1 Segment Bend
For Drainage SDR17
17 $60.70
PE1201.90.90
90 PE 90Deg 2 Segment
Bend SDR11
26 $73.27
Page 32 of 48, PE Fittings
Code Description Volume Unit Rate
PE110SDR11 110 PE Pipe SDR11 72 $30.80
PE125SDR17
125 PE Pipe SDR17 Pe100
Black
95 $24.34